
City of Long Beach

Legislation Text

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

AGREEMENT:  CARAHSOFT TECHNOLOGY CORP (CONTRACTOR) TO FURNISH SPECIALIZED
SERVICES TO PROVIDE, INSTALL, TRAIN & SUPPORT CITY STAFF IN THE USE &
IMPLEMENTATION OF A NEW SERVICE MANAGEMENT APPLICATION - AMOUNT NOT TO
EXCEED $252,929 FOR THE FIRST YEAR & $68,040 ANNUALLY THEREAFTER (ALSO
ATTACHED: ADDENDUM #1, DATED 3/15/16)

File #: 34520_000, Version: 1

City of Long Beach Printed on 4/22/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

